Stowse SLrer

CHEETAH
KING FISHER - India

Syported & Fromiom R

BECKS - Germany

CORONA - Mexico

STELLA ARTOIS - Belgium

ALLEY KAT AMBER ALE - Edmonton
ALLEY KAT APRIKAT WHEAT ALE - Edmonton
TUSKER (500ml) - Kenya

TUBORG - Denmark

KRONEN BOURG - France
BODDINGTONS (440ml) - England
GUINNESS (440ml) - Ireland
HEINEKEN - Holland

TIGER - Singapore

STERNLAGER - New Zealand
D homestiec Soer

B1G ROCK TRADITIONAL
Bi1G ROCK GRASSHOPPER
SLEEMANS HONEY BROWN
CANADIAN

KOKANEE

COORS LIGHT

BUDWEISER

6.75
6.75
6.75

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
11.90
6.75
6.75
7.25
7.25
6.50
6.50
6.75

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50



it ks
MoJITO BLISS

A very popular mint flavoured drink

UMAR KAYAM
Orange and passionfruit juice topped with grenadine

NIMBU PAANI
Refreshing fresh lime drink

AMRAPALI
Mango juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, sprite and a splash of grenadine

Nin~cAlesholic Sverages

FRuUIT JUICE
Passion fruit, mango, lychee, pineapple, orange or cranberry

LLASSI (SWEET OR SALTED)
A traditional Indian drink made from yogurt

LASSI (MANGO, LYCHEE, OR COCONUT)
A traditional Indian drink made from yogurt

COFFEE
SOFT DRINK
PERRIER
PELLGRINO

MASALA CHAI
No Khazana experience is complete without this traditional Indian tea

oot Coprac

JOHNNY WALKER RED (5] COURVOISIER VS
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 8 HENNESSY VSOP
BLUE LABEL 22 HENNESSY XO
GLENFIDDICH

DALWINIE

PREMIUM SPIRITS 5 KHAZANA HIGHBALLS

W N W W W

12
22



Gocktaits

CAESAR
Vodka, tabasco, worchestershire, celery salt and clamato juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, white rum, triple sec, tequila, gin, coke and lime juice

CLoubp 9
White rum, mango puree, creme de banana and lime juice

PINA COLADA
White rum, coconut syrup, pineapple juice and milk

MINT COSMO
Muddled mint, fresh lime, vodka and triple sec

KHAZANA’S MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, mango pulp, fresh lime, and a dash each of cranberry and orange juice

MANGO COSMO
Vodka, mango pulp, triple sec and muddled lime

MONSOON
Dark rum, pomegranate juice, a dash of orange juice and coconut milk

INDIAN KISS
Vodka, Malibu, Chambord and a splash of pineapple juice

Wm (2 0z)

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, cranberry juice and lime juice

CUCUMBERTINI
Fresh cucumber, dry gin and lime juice

LYCHEE MARTINI
Grey Goose vodka, lychee and pineapple juice

GINGER GIMLET
Grey Goose vodka, creme de ginger and fresh lime juice

POMATINI
Absolut vodka, pomegranate and a splash of orange juice

11

11

11

11

11



Fied Wi

CONO SUR ESTATE PINOR NOIR Glass 10 % Litre 21 Litre 40 Bottle 33
FRANCE - Sweet balanced highlights of plum and cherry
JP MOUEIX MERLOT Glass 11 % Litre 24 Litre 46 Bottle 3'7
FRANCE - Full-bodied and robust wine with great structure,

character and finesse
RED KNOT SHIRAZ Glass 11 % Litre 24 Litre 46 Bottle 3'7
AUSTRALIA - A rich wine from the McLaren Vale region

of South Australia

CHIANTI CLASSICO RESERVA Bottle 80
ITALY - For the wine lovers
ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON Bottle 38
USA - Aged in French and American oak barrels with intense fruity highlights
WYNDHAM ESTATE BIN 555 SHIRAZ Bottle 40
AUSTRALIA - Rich plum and berry fruit flavours with hints of pepper and spice
WOLF BLASS YELLOW LABEL CABERNET Bottle 38
AUSTRALIA - Integrated aromas of oak, mint and berries with a lingering finish
THE SHOW MALBEC Bottle 39
ARGENTINA - Exudes a dark fruit and toasty oak that leads into a round mid-palate and long finish
JP MOUIEX POMEROL Bottle 59
FRANCE - Dark and concentrated, well balanced with thick texture and rich plummy aromas
MASI AMARONE VALPOLICELLO CLASSICO Bottle 59
ITALY - Intense concentrated raisin fruit flavour with a smooth hot finish
BEN MARCO MALBEC Bottle 47
ARGENTINA - An all time favourite
P10 CESARE BAROLO Bottle 175
ITALY - A very special one
ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE Glass 8 ¥ Litre 19 Litre 36 Bottle 30
WHITE ZINFANDEL
USA - Enticing floral with fresh apple, strawberry and honeysuckle
BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL Bottle 34

USA - This carefully crafted wine has wonderful flavours of fresh picked

strawberries and juicy watermellon



Wi Wiive

SuMAC RIDGE GEWURZTRAMINER Glass 11 % Litre 24 Litre 46 Bottle 37
PR VQA

CANADA - Lush spice nose with full grapefruit flavours and a long crisp finish

VINA ERRAZURIZ CASABLANCA Glass 10 % Litre 22 Litre 43 Bottle 35
CHARDONNAY

CHILE - Ripe apple and pear aromas with hints of tropical fruit

OXFORD LANDING SAUVIGNON BLANC Glass 11 ¥ Litre 22 Litre 38 Bottle 38
AUSTRALIA - Fresh grass and nettle leaf aromas with a dry finish

Louis JADOT CHABLIS Bottle 58
FRANCE - An excellent wine to go with Indian cuisine

ROBERT MONDAVI COASTAL CHARDONNAY Bottle 38
USA - Spicy fruit aromas with ripe flavours of melon and tropical fruit

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC Bottle 39
NEW ZEALAND - Elegant assertive wine with glorious fruti flavours

MASI MASIANCO PINOT GRIGIO Bottle 39
ITALY - This well-constructed blend combines the freshness, fruitiness and the
aromatic finesse of pinot grigio

ROSEMOUNT TRAMINER RIESLING Bottle 39
AUSTRALIA - Spicy tropical fruit flavours from the traminer are complimented by
the elegance and floral characters of the riesling

Glanpage & Sparbling Weo

MARTINI ROSE Bottle 39
ITALY - Sparkling wine for a romantic evening

HENKELL & SOHLEIN BRUT Bottle 29
GERMANY - A dry sparkling wine for any occasion

BOLLINGER BRUT Bottle 80
GERMANY - An old time favourite from Germany

DoM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE Bottle 295
FRANCE - A classic elegant champagne






