House Beer

Снеетан	6.75
KING FISHER - India	6.75
RANI - India	6.75

Imported & Premium Beer

BECKS - Germany	6.50
CORONA - Mexico	6.50
STELLA ARTOIS - Belgium	6.50
ALLEY KAT AMBER ALE - Edmonton	6.50
ALLEY KAT APRIKAT WHEAT ALE - Edmonton	6.50
TUSKER (500ml) - Kenya	11.90
TUBORG - Denmark	6.75
KRONEN BOURG - France	6.75
BODDINGTONS (440ml) - England	7.25
GUINNESS (440ml) - Ireland	7.25
HEINEKEN - Holland	6.50
TIGER - Singapore	6.50
STERNLAGER - New Zealand	6.75

Domestic Beer

BIG ROCK TRADITIONAL	5.50
BIG ROCK GRASSHOPPER	5.50
SLEEMANS HONEY BROWN	5.50
CANADIAN	5.50
Kokanee	5.50
COORS LIGHT	5.50
Budweiser	5.50

Fruit Drinks

MOJITO BLISS A very popular mint flavoured drink	6
UMAR KAYAM Orange and passionfruit juice topped with grenadine	6
NIMBU PAANI Refreshing fresh lime drink	5
AMRAPALI Mango juice, pineapple juice, orange juice, sprite and a splash of grenadine	6
Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
FRUIT JUICE Passion fruit, mango, lychee, pineapple, orange or cranberry	4
LASSI (SWEET OR SALTED) A traditional Indian drink made from yogurt	5
LASSI (MANGO, LYCHEE, OR COCONUT) A traditional Indian drink made from yogurt	6
Coffee	3
SOFT DRINK	3
Perrier	3
Pellgrino	7
MASALA CHAI No Khazana experience is complete without this traditional Indian tea	3

Scotch

Cognac

JOHNNY WALKER RED	6
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	8
BLUE LABEL	22
Glenfiddich	7
DALWINIE	8
PREMIUM SPIRITS	5

COURVOISIER VS	7
HENNESSY VSOP	12
Hennessy XO	22

KHAZANA HIGHBALLS 6

Cocktails

CAESAR Vodka, tabasco, worchestershire, celery salt and clamato juice	8
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, white rum, triple sec, tequila, gin, coke and lime juice	7
CLOUD 9 White rum, mango puree, creme de banana and lime juice	8
PINA COLADA White rum, coconut syrup, pineapple juice and milk	8
MINT COSMO Muddled mint, fresh lime, vodka and triple sec	8
KHAZANA'S MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, mango pulp, fresh lime, and a dash each of cranberry and orange juice	8
MANGO COSMO Vodka, mango pulp, triple sec and muddled lime	8
MONSOON Dark rum, pomegranate juice, a dash of orange juice and coconut milk	8
INDIAN KISS Vodka, Malibu, Chambord and a splash of pineapple juice	8
Martinis (2 oz)	
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, cranberry juice and lime juice	11
CUCUMBERTINI Fresh cucumber, dry gin and lime juice	11
LYCHEE MARTINI Grey Goose vodka, lychee and pineapple juice	11
GINGER GIMLET Grey Goose vodka, creme de ginger and fresh lime juice	
	11
POMATINI Absolut vodka, pomegranate and a splash of orange juice	11 11

Red Wine

CONO SUR ESTATE PINOR NOIR FRANCE - Sweet balanced highlights of plum and cherry	Glass 10 ½ Litre 21 Litre 4	0 Bottle 33
JP MOUEIX MERLOT FRANCE - Full-bodied and robust wine with great structure, character and finesse	Glass 11 ½ Litre 24 Litre 4	6 Bottle 37
RED KNOT SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA - A rich wine from the McLaren Vale region of South Australia	Glass 11 ½ Litre 24 Litre 4	6 Bottle 37
CHIANTI CLASSICO RESERVA ITALY - For the wine lovers		Bottle 80
ROBERT MONDAVI WOODBRIDGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON USA - Aged in French and American oak barrels with intense fruity highlights		
WYNDHAM ESTATE BIN 555 SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA - Rich plum and berry fruit flavours with hints of pepper and spice		
WOLF BLASS YELLOW LABEL CABERNE? AUSTRALIA - Integrated aromas of oak, mint and berries with a		Bottle 38
THE SHOW MALBEC ARGENTINA - Exudes a dark fruit and toasty oak that leads into	o a round mid-palate and long finish	Bottle 39
JP MOUIEX POMEROL FRANCE - Dark and concentrated, well balanced with thick textu	ure and rich plummy aromas	Bottle 59
MASI AMARONE VALPOLICELLO CLASSIC ITALY - Intense concentrated raisin fruit flavour with a smooth he		Bottle 59
BEN MARCO MALBEC Argentina - An all time favourite		Bottle 4 7
PIO CESARE BAROLO ITALY - A very special one		Bottle 175

Blush Wine

Robert Mondavi Woodbridge	Glass 8	½ Litre 19	Litre 36	Bottle 30
WHITE ZINFANDEL				
USA - Enticing floral with fresh apple, strawberry and honeysuckle				
Beringer White Zinfandel				Bottle ${f 34}$

USA - This carefully crafted wine has wonderful flavours of fresh picked strawberries and juicy watermellon

White Wine

SUMAC RIDGE GEWURZTRAMINER PR VQA CANADA - Lush spice nose with full grapefruit flavours and a long		½ Litre 24	Litre 46	Bottle 37
VINA ERRAZURIZ CASABLANCA CHARDONNAY CHILE - Ripe apple and pear aromas with hints of tropical fruit	Glass 10	½ Litre 22	Litre 43	Bottle 35
OXFORD LANDING SAUVIGNON BLANC AUSTRALIA - Fresh grass and nettle leaf aromas with a dry finish		$^{1\!\!/_2}$ Litre 22	Litre 38	Bottle 38
LOUIS JADOT CHABLIS FRANCE - An excellent wine to go with Indian cuisine				Bottle 58
ROBERT MONDAVI COASTAL CHARDONN USA - Spicy fruit aromas with ripe flavours of melon and tropical				Bottle 38
OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC New ZEALAND - Elegant assertive wine with glorious fruti flavou	ırs			Bottle 39
MASI MASIANCO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY - This well-constructed blend combines the freshness, fruitin aromatic finesse of pinot grigio	ess and the			Bottle 39
ROSEMOUNT TRAMINER RIESLING AUSTRALIA - Spicy tropical fruit flavours from the traminer are c the elegance and floral characters of the riesling	omplimented	! by		Bottle 39

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

MARTINI ROSÉ Italy - Sparkling wine for a romantic evening	Bottle 39
HENKELL & SOHLEIN BRUT Germany - A dry sparkling wine for any occasion	Bottle 29
BOLLINGER BRUT Germany - An old time favourite from Germany	Bottle 80
DOM PERIGNON CHAMPAGNE France - A classic elegant champagne	Bottle 295

